
Date of 

Transaction
Department Beneficiary Amount

VAT that 

cannot be 

recovered

Summary of the purpose of the 

expenditure
Merchant Category

22/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth DD HEALTH & £9.75 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

23/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth SPORTSDIRECT 202 £39.15 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Sporting Goods Stores

02/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Marketplace £23.45 Events Costs    3646 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Marketplace £33.52 Events Costs    3646 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Marketplace £23.29 Events Costs    3646 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

09/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods 465 JARROLD - ART £5.96 Events Costs    3646 Department Stores

11/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy Amazon UK Marketplace £85.60 Mobile Phone Rentals & Calls    3715 Book Stores

24/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth GREATER ANGLIA T/O £41.60 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

24/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods THORNS DIY THANK YOU £145.83 Decoration Allowances    3992 Hardware Stores

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Marketplace £18.25 Refreshments    3804 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

10/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods TIGER U.K.(MIDLANDS) L £31.75 Other Training Expenses    1916 Furniture, Home Furnishings, and Equipment Stores, ExceptAppliances

02/09/2015 Chief Executive GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £24.95 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

02/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £24.95 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

15/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £117.70 Training Initiatives    1923 Passenger Railways

15/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £87.00 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

15/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £34.15 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

17/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £57.20 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

23/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £48.55 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

25/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £118.50 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Marketplace £5.50 Other Contractual Services    4102 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GIFFGAFF.COM £6.25 Other Contractual Services    4102 Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GIFFGAFF.COM £6.25 Other Contractual Services    4102 Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR £18.71 Other Contractual Services    4102 Book Stores

10/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods CIEH £140.00 Other Contractual Services    4102 Membership Organizations ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods POUNDLAND LTD 1372 £13.34 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Discount Stores

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods W M MORRISON PLC £33.83 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

08/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SAINSBURY'S S/MKT £23.10 Projects    3871 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

10/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £182.45 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

15/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture IMPERATIVE / DEFIBSHOP £66.25 Health & Safety At Work    3972 Vocational Schools and Trade Schools

03/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy PAYPAL  LOCALINFORM £149.95 Training Initiatives    1923 Charitable and Social Service Organizations

10/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy TRAINLINE £66.35 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

23/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy NORTHGATE £281.71 Miscellaneous Other    3999 Car and Truck Dealers (New and Used) Sales, Service, Repairs, Parts, and Leasing

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SPIXWORTH MOTEL £3,375.34 Homelessness    3927 Lodging – Hotels, Motels, Resorts, Central Reservation Services (not elsewhere classified)

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SPIXWORTH MOTEL £3,345.00 Homelessness    3927 Lodging – Hotels, Motels, Resorts, Central Reservation Services (not elsewhere classified)

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SPIXWORTH MOTEL £4,340.00 Homelessness    3927 Lodging – Hotels, Motels, Resorts, Central Reservation Services (not elsewhere classified)

02/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £75.00 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

09/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods POSTURITE (UK) LTD £77.42 Equip job share/disabled scheme    3968 Office and Commercial Furniture

11/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy Amazon UK Marketplace £61.01 Professional Advice / Fees    4103 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

14/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy Amazon UK Marketplace £74.98 Professional Advice / Fees    4103 Book Stores

14/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy Amazon UK Marketplace £609.59 Professional Advice / Fees    4103 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

14/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy Amazon UK Marketplace £124.12 Professional Advice / Fees    4103 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

14/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy Amazon UK Retail £226.08 Professional Advice / Fees    4103 Direct Marketing – Not Elsewhere Classified

16/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS £557.68 Electricity    2810 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

16/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture SKILLSTEC £880.75 Lord Mayors hospitality    3808 Vocational Schools and Trade Schools

22/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth WWW.NTU.AC.UK £315.00 Projects    3871 Colleges, Junior Colleges, Universities, and ProfessionalSchools

24/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth HARPERWELLS LTD £39.92 Grants: Main with SLAs    3888 Package Stores – Beer, Wine, and Liquor

25/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SYKES COTTAGES £947.50 Compensation to Tenants    3950 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

10/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture LOVE SHOPPING DIRECT £283.16 Energy Efficiency Programme    M226 Home Supply Warehouse Stores

11/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture LOVE SHOPPING DIRECT £264.39 Energy Efficiency Programme    M226 Home Supply Warehouse Stores

11/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture LOVE SHOPPING DIRECT £51.87 Energy Efficiency Programme    M226 Home Supply Warehouse Stores

11/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth POUNDLAND £5.34 Grants: Special Projects    3885 Discount Stores

11/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth WILKO RETAIL LIMIT £4.00 Grants: Special Projects    3885 Household Appliance Stores

18/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth TESCO STORE 2962 £61.77 Grants: Special Projects    3885 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
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21/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth LAXZO LTD £35.72 Grants: Special Projects    3885 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

14/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £14.26 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

14/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £13.31 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

02/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £43.00 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GO OUTDOORS £65.00 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Sports Apparel, Riding Apparel Stores

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HOOPERS SURPLUS £55.00 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Sporting Goods Stores

15/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £43.00 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

21/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods JARROLD THE STORE £24.75 Stationery Recharges    3399 Department Stores

31/08/2015 Regeneration & Growth SERVICE POINT £12.30 Stationery    3575 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

02/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture Amazon Prime -£79.00 Stationery    3575 Direct Marketing – Continuity/Subscription Merchant

07/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE -£9.25 Stationery    3575 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

07/09/2015 Chief Executive TESCO STORES 2962 £14.86 Refreshments    3804 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

11/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture IAN SMITH OFFICE SPPLS L £1,230.00 Stationery    3575 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

11/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods WWW.PAPER.CO.UK £981.61 Other Contractual Services    4102 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing, and Writing Paper

15/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE £9.25 Stationery    3575 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

17/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £51.70 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

17/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK -£41.70 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

17/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods JARROLD.CO.UK £40.00 Miscellaneous Other    3999 Department Stores

04/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture B & Q £24.78 General Provisions Purchases    3510 Lumber and Building Materials Stores

22/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture B & Q £63.33 General Provisions Purchases    3510 Lumber and Building Materials Stores

14/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture E K M SYSTEMS LTD £24.99 Office Equip/Machines Purchase     3220 Computer Maintenance and Repair Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

25/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture MARSTON BOOK LTD £663.00 Items for Resale    3269 Direct Marketing – Not Elsewhere Classified

28/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture EASTERN CASH REGISTERS £45.00 Office Equip/Machines Purchase     3220 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

31/08/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £55.43 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

17/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS £362.81 Electricity    2810 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

25/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods THORNS DIY THANK YOU £6.60 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Hardware Stores

11/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £167.02 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

11/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £324.20 Sewerage Charge Metered    2853 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

02/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods WP-SCOACH ETICKET £37.50 Travel - Reconnections    3073 Bus Lines, Including Charters, Tour Buses

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GTR WEB RAIL SALES £7.80 Travel - Reconnections    3073 Passenger Railways

15/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods BUS/WIFI TICKET £15.00 Travel - Reconnections    3073 Bus Lines, Including Charters, Tour Buses

15/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods TESCO STORE 2948 £8.49 Travel - Reconnections    3073 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

24/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods BUS/WIFI TICKET £15.50 Travel - Reconnections    3073 Bus Lines, Including Charters, Tour Buses

25/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED £13.00 Travel - Reconnections    3073 Bus Lines, Including Charters, Tour Buses

28/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £46.00 Travel - Reconnections    3073 Passenger Railways

21/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy OYSTER AUTOTOPUP £40.00 Members Travelling Expenses    3070 Passenger Railways

16/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £88.40 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

16/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £88.40 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

16/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £176.80 Professional Advice / Fees    4103 Passenger Railways

08/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £57.20 Miscellaneous Other    3999 Passenger Railways

09/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth NATIONALGRID.COM £603.00 New Construction, Conversion &     6102 Household Appliance Stores

22/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth NATIONALGRID.COM £254.00 New Construction, Conversion &     6102 Household Appliance Stores

09/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Marketplace £8.73 Specialist Supplies    3259 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

21/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods WWW.TAGSTER.CO.UK £16.45 Specialist Supplies    3259 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

09/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods THE RANGE £3.65 Miscellaneous Other    3999 Department Stores

15/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £129.70 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

16/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £203.77 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

22/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £227.02 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

22/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £155.00 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

07/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £34.00 Training Initiatives    1923 Passenger Railways

08/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK £52.39 Subscriptions    3860 Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores
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25/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £59.60 Training Initiatives    1923 Passenger Railways

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods M&S E COMMERCE £42.50 Grants: Special Projects    3885 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

23/09/2015 Chief Executive MARKS & SPENCER £6.21 Refreshments    3804 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

23/09/2015 Chief Executive TESCO STORE 2948 £1.67 Refreshments    3804 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

10/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth BT CONFERENCING £10.62 Other Equipment and Tools    3389 Fax services, Telecommunication Services

17/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HMCOURTS-SERVICE.C £220.00 Gas Central Heating Repairs    2425 Fines

17/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HOLIDAY INN NORWIC £161.36 Compensation to Tenants    3950 Lodging – Hotels, Motels, Resorts, Central Reservation Services (not elsewhere classified)

17/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HOLIDAY INN NORWIC £234.03 Compensation to Tenants    3950 Lodging – Hotels, Motels, Resorts, Central Reservation Services (not elsewhere classified)

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HOLIDAY INN NORWIC £212.46 Compensation to Tenants    3950 Lodging – Hotels, Motels, Resorts, Central Reservation Services (not elsewhere classified)

25/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £32.50 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

04/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture BUNZL £174.49 Cleaning Materials General    2870 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Services

04/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture BUNZL £154.16 Cleaning Materials General    2870 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Services

04/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture BUNZL £76.49 Cleaning Materials General    2870 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Services

18/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture CLIPPINGMAGIC.COM £5.32 Office Equip/Machines Reps/Mtc     3221 Computer Software Stores

25/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture BRIS £356.00 Staff Subsistence    3801 Lodging – Hotels, Motels, Resorts, Central Reservation Services (not elsewhere classified)

31/08/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £37.80 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

31/08/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £18.00 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods B & Q £13.33 Environmental Improvements    2616 Lumber and Building Materials Stores

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods B & Q £23.64 Fixed Furniture/Fittings    2861 Lumber and Building Materials Stores

14/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £23.85 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

24/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £30.96 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

28/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods BUNZL CLEANING & HYGIE £96.24 Cleaning Materials General    2870 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Services

28/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods BUNZL CLEANING & HYGIE £93.30 Cleaning Materials General    2870 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Services

02/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK -£23.74 Stationery    3575 Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores

04/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth SERVICE POINT £49.20 Stationery    3575 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

04/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture WWW.GO-DISPLAYS.CO.UK £604.00 Equipment - Purchase    3370 Industrial Supplies, Not Elsewhere Classified

07/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £118.50 Members Travelling Expenses    3070 Passenger Railways

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £474.00 Training Initiatives    1923 Passenger Railways

07/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £118.50 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

07/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth WP-STAMPS DIRECT L £48.68 Stationery    3575 Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores

10/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture 465 JARROLD - ART £12.50 Stationery    3575 Department Stores

11/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods RYMAN 1183 £21.65 Miscellaneous Other    3999 Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores

24/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods IAN SMITH OFFICE SPPLS L £23.53 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

25/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth SERVICE POINT £265.68 Stationery    3575 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ESPO -£27.48 Specialist Supplies    3259 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

09/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture ESPO £69.40 Stationery    3575 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

09/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth ESPO £4.14 Stationery    3575 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

09/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture ESPO £2.70 Stationery    3575 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

10/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ESPO £30.00 Specialist Supplies    3259 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

11/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture ESPO £55.85 Stationery    3575 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

14/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ESPO £20.00 Specialist Supplies    3259 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

28/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture ESPO £66.55 Stationery    3575 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

18/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE £8.00 Events Costs    3646

Motor Freight Carriers, Moving and Storage Companies, Trucking – Local/Long Distance, Delivery 

Services – Local

22/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture JOHNSON CLEANERS £8.29 Events Costs    3646 Dry Cleaners

22/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture NORTHGATE £455.70 Events Costs    3646 Car and Truck Dealers (New and Used) Sales, Service, Repairs, Parts, and Leasing

23/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture PAYPAL  CAMPINGONLI £16.62 Events Costs    3646 Sporting Goods Stores

23/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture PAYPAL  FANCYDRESS £3.90 Events Costs    3646 Durable Goods, Not Elsewhere Classified

23/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture PAYPAL  HD80CI40 £66.66 Events Costs    3646 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

23/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture PAYPAL  PARTYSTOREG £66.66 Events Costs    3646 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

24/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture Amazon UK Marketplace £42.08 Events Costs    3646 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

02/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods TESCO STORES 2948 £3.87 Projects    3871 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

17/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods WAITROSE 222 £47.38 Projects    3871 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

21/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ALDI £16.06 Projects    3871 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
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16/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods AC LEIGH (NORWICH) LTD £12.00 Loose Furniture & Fittings    3210 Contractors – Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified

15/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture ASDA SUPERSTORE £11.92 Refreshments    3804 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

23/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture NEC PARKING £12.00 General Provisions Purchases    3510 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

25/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture ASDA SUPERSTORE £9.16 Refreshments    3804 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

14/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture NEW DAY CLEANERS £9.50 Laundry    3560 Dry Cleaners

16/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture CLARKS SHOES LTD NORWI £45.83 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Shoe Stores

24/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture RENE'S FLORIST £29.17 Lord Mayors hospitality    3808 Florists

31/08/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NCH OFC FNTR&STAT SUPP £22.28 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores

31/08/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SCREWFIX £41.66 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Lumber and Building Materials Stores

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & -£23.00 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £51.00 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £37.70

ESA Environmentally Sensitive Areas 

Scheme    7576 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods THE FORUM (NORWICH £2.83 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Theatrical Producers (Except Motion Pictures), Ticket Agencies

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods WWW.CICSLIMITED.CO.UK £36.33 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Services

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods PREMIER INN40012705 £138.75

ESA Environmentally Sensitive Areas 

Scheme    7576 Hotels/Motels/Inns/Resorts

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SHELL SWEET 603 £12.39

ESA Environmentally Sensitive Areas 

Scheme    7576 Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)

08/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods BEN BURGESS GARDEN £98.40 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Nurseries – Lawn and Garden Supply Store

11/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods PREMIER 14262 £6.85 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

14/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SHELL SWEET 603 £11.71 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods BEN BURGESS GARDEN £88.35 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Nurseries – Lawn and Garden Supply Store

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORFOLK LIQUID FEEDS LTD £40.50

ESA Environmentally Sensitive Areas 

Scheme    7576 Agricultural Co-operatives

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORFOLK LIQUID FEEDS LTD £43.05

ESA Environmentally Sensitive Areas 

Scheme    7576 Agricultural Co-operatives

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods TESCO PFS 3786 £11.66

ESA Environmentally Sensitive Areas 

Scheme    7576 Service Stations ( with or without ancillary services)

21/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods PANKS AUTO ELECTRI £5.10 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Retail £92.24 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Direct Marketing – Not Elsewhere Classified

24/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR £6.64 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Book Stores

24/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Marketplace £1.38 Norwich Urban Fringe C.M.P.    7631 Book Stores

02/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK £227.50 Pool Car Expenditure    3091 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

04/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth WYBONE LTD £100.65 Loose Furniture & Fittings    3210 Office and Commercial Furniture

08/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth RENTOKIL INITIAL PEST CON £242.26 Pest Control    2882 Household Appliance Stores

10/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £300.00 Sewerage Charge Metered    2853 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

11/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £64.60 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

14/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods WWW.GLASDON.COM £87.48

Day to Day Repairs (ex R100) Citywide 

Services    2090 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

17/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods THORNS DIY THANK YOU £13.83 Other Equipment and Tools    3389 Hardware Stores

21/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods BAILEYSNORF £136.00 S106 - Playspace Maintenance    4852 Nurseries – Lawn and Garden Supply Store

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIAN WATER £22.18 Water Charges Metered    2851 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIAN WATER £25.02 Sewerage Charge Metered    2853 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods CORALGRAPH INC £4.58 Other Equipment and Tools    3389 Computer Programming, Integrated Systems Design and Data Processing Services

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £47.00 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DONG ENERGY SALES (UK) £30.74 Gas    2820 Petroleum and Petroleum Products

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DONG ENERGY SALES (UK) £198.18 Gas    2820 Petroleum and Petroleum Products

04/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods REPLACEMENTKEYS.CO.UK £166.18

Day to Day Repairs (ex R100) Citywide 

Services    2090 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

02/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £109.10 Other Contractual Services    4102 Passenger Railways

04/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth ASDA PETROL/UPT £8.36 Fuel Petrol    3020 Automated Fuel Dispensers

09/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK £227.50 Fuel Petrol    3020 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

10/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK £227.50 Fuel Petrol    3020 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

25/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy HMCOURTS-SERVICE.C £198.00 Legal Expenses    3590 Fines

25/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy HMCOURTS-SERVICE.C £5,061.00 Legal Expenses    3590 Fines
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25/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth HMCOURTS-SERVICE.C £9.00 Rate Collection Agency    4101 Fines

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £59.73 Water Charges Metered    2851 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £14.90 Water Charges Metered    2851 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £32.35 Sewerage Charge Metered    2853 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £15.54 Water Charges Metered    2851 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £33.79 Sewerage Charge Metered    2853 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £122.56 Water Charges Metered    2851 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £144.85 Sewerage Charge Metered    2853 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £13.62 Water Charges Metered    2851 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £29.59 Sewerage Charge Metered    2853 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £13.78 Water Charges Metered    2851 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £31.37 Sewerage Charge Metered    2853 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £152.64 Water Charges Metered    2851 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £38.76 Water Charges Metered    2851 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £58.38 Sewerage Charge Metered    2853 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods RENTOKIL INITIAL PEST CON £287.48 Fire Insurance Buildings/Conts     2900 Household Appliance Stores

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SPORTSDIRECT.COM £317.82 Purchase Sports Equipment    3379 Sporting Goods Stores

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods WWW.EASYLOCKS.CO.UK £8.57

Day to Day Repairs (ex R100) Citywide 

Services    2090 Hardware Stores

31/08/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ARCHANT COMMUNITY MEDI £336.34 Other Contractual Services    4102 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

25/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture LOVE SHOPPING DIRECT £8.73 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Home Supply Warehouse Stores

28/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture LAKELAND LIMITED £9.15 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Misc. General Merchandise

31/08/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture WWW. LEDBULBWORLD.CO.U £10.05 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Household Appliance Stores

09/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture APEX LAUNDRY SERVICES £41.68 Laundry    3560 Laundry – Family and Commercial

11/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture MAPLIN NORWICH NR1 £19.16 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Electronic Sales

14/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORSTEAD HALL KENNELS £58.31 Canine Care    3398 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

25/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods WWW.DELEGATESCENTRAL . £135.00 Training Initiatives    1923 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

28/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods WWW.DELEGATESCENTRAL . £135.00 Training Initiatives    1923 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

11/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £92.00 Equipment - Purchase    3370 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

09/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £211.40 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

10/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth WWW.BUILDINGCENTRE.CO. £100.00 Training Initiatives    1923 Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere Defined)

23/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth WWW.192.COM £11.94 Professional Advice / Fees    4103 Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere Defined)

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Marketplace £8.81 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods Amazon UK Marketplace £54.07 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

08/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods WATERFRONT MANUFACTURI £56.59 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Men’s Women’s and Children’s Uniforms and Commercial Clothing

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £38.00 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

22/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIAN WATER £126.96 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORWICH CAR HIRE £57.67 Op Lease Rentals Contract Hire     3062 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORWICH CAR HIRE £208.33 Op Lease Rentals Contract Hire     3062 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental

10/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £21.40 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

28/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods BUNZL CLEANING & HYGIE £119.94 Cleaning Materials General    2870 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Services

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods BRITISH GAS £88.29 Gas    2820 Direct Marketing – Not Elsewhere Classified

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SOUTHERN ELECTRIC £27.37 Electricity Landlords Lighting     2813 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

07/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth GREATERANGLIA.CO.UK £53.00 Staff Travelling Expenses    3075 Passenger Railways

08/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS £98.84 Electricity Landlords Lighting     2813 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

08/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth NORFOLK CHAMBER OF £36.00 Projects    3871 Management, Consulting, and Public Relations Services

10/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth DD HEALTH & £51.80 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

10/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods AKS SKIP HIRE SERVICES £175.00 Environmental Improvements    2616 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental

11/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods TESCO STORES 2948 £7.50 Grants: Special Projects    3885 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

11/09/2015 Chief Executive TESCO STORES 2948 £2.33 Refreshments    3804 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
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14/09/2015 Chief Executive TESCO STORES 2948 £6.00 Refreshments    3804 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

09/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth SCREWFIX £20.82 Loose Furniture & Fittings    3210 Lumber and Building Materials Stores

18/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth AC LEIGH (NORWICH) LTD £126.40 Loose Furniture & Fittings    3210 Contractors – Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified

21/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth THORNS DIY THANK YOU £5.48 Loose Furniture & Fittings    3210 Hardware Stores

21/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth THORNS DIY THANK YOU £17.94 Loose Furniture & Fittings    3210 Hardware Stores

23/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth AC LEIGH (NORWICH) LTD £3.00 Loose Furniture & Fittings    3210 Contractors – Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified

10/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIAN WATER £190.60 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

10/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIAN WATER £128.66 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

24/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIAN WATER £31.86 Water Charges Unmetered    2850 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods CLANPRESS LTD £140.00 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Quick Copy, Reproduction and Blueprinting Services

07/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVI £260.00 Fees & Charges Misc Other    8099 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

07/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVI £169.00 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

11/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVI £140.00 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

11/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVI £140.00 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

16/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SERVICE POINT £154.00 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

16/09/2015 Business Relationship Management & Democracy SERVICE POINT £35.88 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

16/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SERVICE POINT £19.75 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

16/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SERVICE POINT £16.00 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

16/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SERVICE POINT £38.50 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

16/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SERVICE POINT £9.92 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

18/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVI £155.00 Fees & Charges Misc Other    8099 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

21/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods CLANPRESS LTD £58.00 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Quick Copy, Reproduction and Blueprinting Services

25/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods CLANPRESS LTD £338.00 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Quick Copy, Reproduction and Blueprinting Services

25/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVI £217.00 Stationery    3575 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

25/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVI £185.00 Promotions & Publicity    3916 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

28/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture SERVICE POINT £88.00 Stationery    3575 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

28/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture SERVICE POINT £269.75 Stationery    3575 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

28/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SERVICE POINT £20.00 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

28/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SERVICE POINT £19.00 Advertising General    3910 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

28/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SERVICE POINT £36.00 DPP Printing Costs    3570 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing

15/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS £87.63 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

16/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIANWATER.CO.UK £83.67 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

16/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SURE PLASTIC SUPPL £275.00 General Repairs & Maintenance    2100 Lumber and Building Materials Stores

15/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods STAPLES UK £13.29 Other Equipment and Tools    3389 Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores

25/09/2015 Customers, Comms & Culture Amazon UK Marketplace £84.75 Advertising General    3910 Book Stores

31/08/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GIFFGAFF.COM £6.25 Miscellaneous Other    3999 Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales

01/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods GIFFGAFF.COM £6.25 Miscellaneous Other    3999 Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales

08/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods MANX TELECOM £8.33 Miscellaneous Other    3999 Telecommunications Equipment including telephone sales

31/08/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods STAPLES UK £73.24 Specialist Supplies    3259 Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores

31/08/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods THE RANGE £39.90 Specialist Supplies    3259 Department Stores

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £21.25

Family Intervention (I.E. Other Misc)    

3649 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods STAPLES UK £37.79 Specialist Supplies    3259 Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply Stores

08/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods NORWICH CITY CNCL £285.26 Car Parking Permits    3089 Government Services ( Not Elsewhere Classified)

10/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods DD HEALTH & £25.90 Clothing and Uniforms General    3550 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

14/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HALFORDS 0821 £15.99

Family Intervention (I.E. Other Misc)    

3649 Bicycle Shops – Sales and Service

18/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods EB THE CURLY HAIR PRO £16.56 Other Training Expenses    1916 Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

21/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods POUNDLAND LTD 1372 £14.17 Specialist Supplies    3259 Discount Stores

25/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods STRATFORDS £16.50 Specialist Supplies    3259 Men’s Women’s and Children’s Uniforms and Commercial Clothing

11/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods POSTURITE (UK) LTD £152.45 Equip job share/disabled scheme    3968 Office and Commercial Furniture

23/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth AC LEIGH (NORWICH) LTD £12.74 Loose Furniture & Fittings    3210 Contractors – Special Trade, Not Elsewhere Classified



Date of 

Transaction
Department Beneficiary Amount

VAT that 

cannot be 

recovered

Summary of the purpose of the 

expenditure
Merchant Category

28/09/2015 Regeneration & Growth ARGOS LTD £9.49 Loose Furniture & Fittings    3210 Discount Stores

31/08/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ROUSE POWER EQUIPM £280.00 Equipment - Repairs/Maintenance    3371 Home Supply Warehouse Stores

03/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HOMEBASE LTD 059 £7.91 Equipment - Repairs/Maintenance    3371 Lumber and Building Materials Stores

09/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ROUSE POWER EQUIPM £38.48 Equipment - Repairs/Maintenance    3371 Home Supply Warehouse Stores

15/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods BUILDERS EQUIPMENT £21.00 Advertising General    3910 Lumber and Building Materials Stores

17/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods COTSWOLD OUTDOOR £80.00 Advertising General    3910 Men’s and Women’s Clothing Stores

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods HOMEBASE LTD 059 £3.23 Equipment - Repairs/Maintenance    3371 Lumber and Building Materials Stores

24/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods W M MORRISON PLC £6.70 Advertising General    3910 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

23/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ANGLIAN WATER £238.84 Miscellaneous Other    3999 Electric, Gas, Sanitary and Water Utilities

24/09/2015 Strategy, People & Neighbourhoods ELECTRONIC TEMPERATURE £90.00 Miscellaneous Other    3999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores


